
Access workshops and conferences
Explore new theories and practices

Recruit your next great clinician
Research projects & clinical initiatives

Access e-journals with Western Libraries
Become an adjunct faculty member

Clinical instructor awards
Monetary compensation

BENEFITS OF
PRECEPTORSHIP

TEAM GROWTH

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 

GIVING BACK TO THE PROFESSION

CONNECTION TO THE UNIVERSITY

RECOGNITION

1

2

5

3

4

Shape future clinicians
Teach your own unique approaches

Rehabilitation Sector Schools (PT/OT/CSD)
519-661-2111  |  1201 Western Road


